
11700

Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne

1 97 PEREZ Jean-Luc TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 80 UFO 40/49 00 h 15 mm 40 ss,88 44,7666 km/h

2 57 DENIS Jonathan MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 02 ss,52 43,7601 km/h

3 73 LELONG Emmanuel MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 08 ss,18 43,5043 km/h

4 80 CUQ  Jean-Christophe PCO 75 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 11 ss,13 43,3722 km/h

5 50 GOUPILLEAU Patrick SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 24 ss,41 42,7871 km/h

6 47 GARNIER Dimitri JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 35 ss,54 42,3087 km/h

7 78 LAMARQUE Yannick USEE Ezanville Ecouen 95 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 37 ss,73 42,2158 km/h

8 56 POMMARAT Loïc VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 39 ss,60 42,1369 km/h

9 24 CHOQUENET Benjamin CC PASLY 02 UFO 20/29 00 h 16 mm 42 ss,56 42,0124 km/h

10 136 LANGLOIS Didier JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 16 mm 45 ss,48 41,8904 km/h

11 26 FRANCOIS Yves CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 16 mm 50 ss,30 41,6906 km/h

12 116 LEBIGRE Olivier CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 16 mm 52 ss,28 41,6090 km/h

13 87 MERET Jean-Philippe MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 57 ss,25 41,4058 km/h

14 11 LETISSIER Janis USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 00 ss,96 41,2553 km/h

15 54 BERGER Nicolas CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 01 ss,53 41,2323 km/h

16 102 BACHEROT Gérard VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 01 ss,79 41,2218 km/h

17 104 BEAULIEU Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 05 ss,00 41,0927 km/h

18 81 AMORINI Pascal MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 06 ss,79 41,0210 km/h

19 109 CORVAISIER Philippe MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 07 ss,66 40,9863 km/h

20 106 BOUYER Gilles CC BAILLET EN France 95 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 08 ss,93 40,9357 km/h

21 76 MATHIEU Stéphane USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 10 ss,87 40,8587 km/h

22 107 CARJAVAL José USM GAGNY 93 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 12 ss,03 40,8128 km/h

23 1 BRUNEAU Alexis VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 14 ss,74 40,7059 km/h

24 86 CRUVEILLER Stéphane TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 15 ss,90 40,6603 km/h
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25 53 NICOLAS Wilfried MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 19 ss,82 40,5070 km/h

26 135 VILLAIR Vincent PCO 75 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 23 ss,92 40,3479 km/h

27 28 GUITET Guillaume VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 20/29 00 h 17 mm 24 ss,30 40,3332 km/h

28 161 PONTES Manuel VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 25 ss,26 40,2962 km/h

29 27 SAINTURAT Jimmy RUEIL AC 92 FFC 20/29 00 h 17 mm 25 ss,70 40,2792 km/h

30 91 DA COSTA Christian VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 29 ss,37 40,1384 km/h

31 95 SEREMES James AAOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 31 ss,73 40,0483 km/h

32 51 MAERLEN Sébastien TEAM HBS 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 31 ss,85 40,0437 km/h

33 2 COURAULT Thibaut US NEMOURS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 32 ss,85 40,0057 km/h

34 85 ANDRE David USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 36 ss,33 39,8739 km/h

35 45 GABILLET Wesley CC DE LA VALLEE DE L'ECOLE 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 36 ss,61 39,8633 km/h

36 83 LABARRE Eric SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 40 ss,55 39,7152 km/h

37 94 ANTONIOU Benoît AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 41 ss,60 39,6760 km/h

38 127 ROUX Pierre-Yves AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 45 ss,94 39,5144 km/h

39 133 LOPEZ Alan JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 46 ss,72 39,4855 km/h

40 35 MARECHAL Yoann TEAM HBS 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 46 ss,94 39,4774 km/h

41 93 MISSON Eric CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 49 ss,00 39,4013 km/h

42 48 ANSALDI Baptiste CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 50 ss,99 39,3281 km/h

43 43 BINET Cyril MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 51 ss,54 39,3079 km/h

44 34 TOURTE Nicolas VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 52 ss,62 39,2683 km/h

45 21 BOSCHI Loïc VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 54 ss,76 39,1901 km/h

46 103 BARTLET Frédéric US TRILPORT 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 55 ss,38 39,1676 km/h

47 177 GOMY Alain MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 55 ss,91 39,1483 km/h

48 166 ROMASKA Alain VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 56 ss,76 39,1174 km/h

49 115 HUMEAU Nicolas VC SULPICIEN 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 17 mm 59 ss,93 39,0025 km/h

50 113 IZARN Stéphane VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 59 ss,94 39,0022 km/h

51 46 SALANSON Laurent USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 00 ss,23 38,9917 km/h



52 110 FIFE Thierry AAOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 01 ss,50 38,9459 km/h

53 121 MICHEL Gilles VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 04 ss,19 38,8493 km/h

54 52 MEUNIER Laurent AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 04 ss,72 38,8303 km/h

55 118 LESVIGNES Franck JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 06 ss,84 38,7546 km/h

56 90 PECHEUX Richard TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 06 ss,95 38,7506 km/h

57 173 NOBLESSE Jean-Louis MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,31 38,7022 km/h

58 6 GOUSSARD Arthur USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,48 38,6962 km/h

59 5 MACHADO Jérémy TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,77 38,6859 km/h

60 4 LUEZ Paul AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 09 ss,26 38,6685 km/h

61 172 TISSIER Thierry CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 09 ss,81 38,6489 km/h

62 84 PERRICOT Christophe VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 10 ss,14 38,6372 km/h

63 3 FERNANDEZ-KANEL Florian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 12 ss,67 38,5478 km/h

64 162 FORRAT Guy EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE 93 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 15 ss,00 38,4658 km/h

65 89 CHESNEL David AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 17 ss,00 38,3956 km/h

66 79 DUBOIS Frédéric VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 18 ss,97 38,3268 km/h

67 96 DIEUSEYRE Fabrice US NEMOURS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 19 ss,96 38,2923 km/h

68 22 LORENC Romain AOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 21 ss,39 38,2426 km/h

69 482 VALIAVANOS Anaïs CC PASLY 02 UFO Fém 30/39 00 h 18 mm 23 ss,12 38,1826 km/h

70 29 VIALETTES Charles AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 23 ss,46 38,1708 km/h

71 42 BESSON Grégory LE MEE SUR SEINE 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 28 ss,55 37,9956 km/h

72 130 SCHAAF Christian JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 29 ss,61 37,9593 km/h

73 75 TIERCE Eddy SAACY/JOUARRE Cyclisme77 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 30 ss,23 37,9381 km/h

74 128 RENAUDIE Denis VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,14 37,9070 km/h

75 181 GALLOIS Jean-Pierre MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,23 37,9039 km/h

76 25 DE L'ECLUSE Augustin AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,48 37,8954 km/h

77 485 VALTAT Céline VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO Fém 40+ 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,81 37,8842 km/h

78 32 MIGEON Romain US NEMOURS 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 34 ss,93 37,7782 km/h



79 178 LALOYAU Gérard AS CHEMINOTS VILLENEUVOIS 94 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 35 ss,20 37,7690 km/h

80 111 DE MARANS François MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 35 ss,73 37,7511 km/h

81 23 CHOCAT Rudy MCO 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 36 ss,28 37,7325 km/h

82 88 OLIVIER Thierry SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 39 ss,00 37,6408 km/h

83 92 NIDERCORNE Frédéric TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 39 ss,60 37,6206 km/h

84 464 DUBOIS Tristan VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 18 mm 44 ss,09 37,4703 km/h

85 122 MINNITI Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 46 ss,37 37,3945 km/h

86 132 VANETTI Jean-Louis SQUADRA Regossport 94 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 49 ss,38 37,2948 km/h

87 119 BOUCHER Jean-Michel CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 57 ss,59 37,0256 km/h

88 129 SASSARO Raphaël AC LARDY 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 59 ss,45 36,9652 km/h

89 126 PILLOT Michel INSFOSPORT LOIRET 45 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 59 ss,83 36,9529 km/h

90 108 CONSENTIN François VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 02 ss,01 36,8823 km/h

91 114 FONTAINE Yannick MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 03 ss,62 36,8304 km/h

92 481 NIDERCORNE Charlotte TC MORANGIS 91 UFO Fém 17/29 00 h 19 mm 04 ss,31 36,8082 km/h

93 117 LEGROUT Pascal VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 07 ss,80 36,6963 km/h

94 105 BOSCHI Arnaud VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 09 ss,47 36,6430 km/h

95 74 MORENO Gilles SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 19 mm 10 ss,27 36,6175 km/h

96 180 RUDELLE Philippe VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 60+ 00 h 19 mm 14 ss,30 36,4896 km/h

97 41 BESCOND Mathieu US NEMOURS 77 FFC 30/39 00 h 19 mm 16 ss,45 36,4218 km/h

98 466 BARBEY Florian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 19 mm 20 ss,31 36,3006 km/h

99 30 SAINTE-VANNE Adrien PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 19 mm 36 ss,31 35,8069 km/h

100 77 GONZO Jean-Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 40/49 00 h 19 mm 37 ss,23 35,7789 km/h

101 44 CAVIGNAUX Alexandre US NEMOURS 77 FFC 30/39 00 h 19 mm 45 ss,54 35,5281 km/h

102 31 HANNUS Romain VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 19 mm 51 ss,80 35,3415 km/h

103 125 PARISOT Eric VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 53 ss,83 35,2814 km/h

104 82 HAMARD Pascal CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 19 mm 54 ss,16 35,2717 km/h

105 49 GOMANNE Benoit PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 19 mm 59 ss,77 35,1067 km/h



106 174 CUELLO Marc VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 19 mm 59 ss,82 35,1053 km/h

107 8 THOLLON Clément VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 17/19 00 h 20 mm 00 ss,68 35,0801 km/h

108 10 VILLEMIN Baptiste US NEMOURS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 20 mm 00 ss,87 35,0746 km/h

109 163 BAZOIN Yannick MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 02 ss,17 35,0366 km/h

110 175 MALLET Alain VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 04 ss,20 34,9776 km/h

111 134 VARENGUIN Patrick TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 12 ss,34 34,7427 km/h

112 123 MOURIES Daniel VC BROU SUR CHANTEREINE 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 20 mm 17 ss,26 34,6023 km/h

113 484 MARTINO Karine MCO 77 UFO Fém 40+ 00 h 20 mm 18 ss,44 34,5688 km/h

114 169 PETIT Gérard VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 27 ss,98 34,3002 km/h

115 124 NINOT Michel TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 29 ss,75 34,2509 km/h

116 55 FARDEL Thibaut VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 30/39 00 h 20 mm 30 ss,05 34,2425 km/h

117 131 VANDEPUTTE Hugues VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 30 ss,51 34,2297 km/h

118 112 FABRE Didier VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 20 mm 31 ss,02 34,2155 km/h

119 33 SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 20 mm 32 ss,60 34,1717 km/h

120 483 DA COSTA Sophie LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR 91 FFC Fém 30/39 00 h 20 mm 37 ss,56 34,0347 km/h

121 120 LETISSIER Philippe USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 48 ss,96 33,7241 km/h

122 183 CRISPET Daniel LE MEE SUR SEINE 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 54 ss,72 33,5692 km/h

123 462 DUBOIS Alix VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 21 mm 02 ss,13 33,3722 km/h

124 165 CHARPENTIER Jean-Marie MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 06 ss,09 33,2678 km/h

125 72 LOUVET Emmanuel VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 21 mm 08 ss,89 33,1944 km/h

126 71 GROSLAMBERT Renaud VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 21 mm 11 ss,08 33,1372 km/h

127 461 DA SILVA Kyllian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 15/16 00 h 21 mm 16 ss,43 32,9983 km/h

128 182 ROUGERON Yannick VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 21 ss,34 32,8718 km/h

129 170 POMMEREAU Gilbert VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 22 ss,96 32,8303 km/h

130 176 VANDERTAELEN Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 29 ss,14 32,6729 km/h

131 465 RIVOIRE Quentin ROVE 77 UFO 15/16 00 h 21 mm 37 ss,59 32,4602 km/h

132 168 ROBERT Jacques CSM/JPME 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 22 mm 03 ss,71 31,8197 km/h



133 171 LETSCHER Bernard VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 22 mm 49 ss,51 30,7555 km/h
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Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place gal

1 481 NIDERCORNE Charlotte TC MORANGIS 91 UFO Fém 17/29 00 h 19 mm 04 ss,31 36,8082 km/h 1 1 2 1ère 17/29

1 482 VALIAVANOS Anaïs CC PASLY 02 UFO Fém 30/39 00 h 18 mm 23 ss,12 38,1826 km/h 1 1 2 1ère 30/39

2 483 DA COSTA Sophie LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR 91 FFC Fém 30/39 00 h 20 mm 37 ss,56 34,0347 km/h 2 2 4 2ème 30/39

1 485 VALTAT Céline VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO Fém 40+ 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,81 37,8842 km/h 1 1 2 1ère 40/49

2 484 MARTINO Karine MCO 77 UFO Fém 40+ 00 h 20 mm 18 ss,44 34,5688 km/h 2 50 52

FEMININES CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017
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Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place Gal

1 464 DUBOIS Tristan VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 18 mm 44 ss,09 37,4703 km/h 1 1 2 1

2 466 BARBEY Florian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 19 mm 20 ss,31 36,3006 km/h 2 2 4 2

3 462 DUBOIS Alix VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 15/16 00 h 21 mm 02 ss,13 33,3722 km/h 3 3 6 3

4 461 DA SILVA Kyllian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 15/16 00 h 21 mm 16 ss,43 32,9983 km/h 4 5 9 4

5 465 RIVOIRE Quentin ROVE 77 UFO 15/16 00 h 21 mm 37 ss,59 32,4602 km/h 5 4 9 5

CATEGORIE 15/16 ANS CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017
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Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place Gal

2 1 BRUNEAU Alexis VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 14 ss,74 40,7059 km/h 2 4 6 1

3 2 COURAULT Thibaut US NEMOURS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 32 ss,85 40,0057 km/h 3 5 8 2

5 5 MACHADO Jérémy TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,77 38,6859 km/h 5 3 8 3

6 4 LUEZ Paul AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 09 ss,26 38,6685 km/h 6 2 8 4

7 3 FERNANDEZ-KANEL Florian VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 12 ss,67 38,5478 km/h 7 1 8 5

4 6 GOUSSARD Arthur USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,48 38,6962 km/h 4 6 10 6

8 8 THOLLON Clément VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 17/19 00 h 20 mm 00 ss,68 35,0801 km/h 8 7 15 7

1 11 LETISSIER Janis USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 17 mm 00 ss,96 41,2553 km/h 1 ab ab

9 10 VILLEMIN Baptiste US NEMOURS 77 UFO 17/19 00 h 20 mm 00 ss,87 35,0746 km/h 9 ab ab

CATEGORIE 17/19 ANS CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017
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Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place gal

2 26 FRANCOIS Yves CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 16 mm 50 ss,30 41,6906 km/h 2 1 3 1

4 27 SAINTURAT Jimmy RUEIL AC 92 FFC 20/29 00 h 17 mm 25 ss,70 40,2792 km/h 4 4 8 2

3 28 GUITET Guillaume VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 20/29 00 h 17 mm 24 ss,30 40,3332 km/h 3 6 9 3

9 29 VIALETTES Charles AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 23 ss,46 38,1708 km/h 9 2 11 4

7 21 BOSCHI Loïc VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 54 ss,76 39,1901 km/h 7 5 12 5

5 35 MARECHAL Yoann TEAM HBS 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 46 ss,94 39,4774 km/h 5 10 15 6

6 34 TOURTE Nicolas VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 17 mm 52 ss,62 39,2683 km/h 6 9 15 7

12 23 CHOCAT Rudy MCO 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 36 ss,28 37,7325 km/h 12 3 15 8

10 25 DE L'ECLUSE Augustin AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,48 37,8954 km/h 10 7 17 9

11 32 MIGEON Romain US NEMOURS 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 34 ss,93 37,7782 km/h 11 8 19 10

1 24 CHOQUENET Benjamin CC PASLY 02 UFO 20/29 00 h 16 mm 42 ss,56 42,0124 km/h 1 ab ab

8 22 LORENC Romain AOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 20/29 00 h 18 mm 21 ss,39 38,2426 km/h 8 ab ab

13 30 SAINTE-VANNE Adrien PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 19 mm 36 ss,31 35,8069 km/h 13 ab ab

14 31 HANNUS Romain VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 19 mm 51 ss,80 35,3415 km/h 14 ab ab

15 33 SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 UFO 20/29 00 h 20 mm 32 ss,60 34,1717 km/h 15 ab ab

CATEGORIE 20/29 ANS CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017



11700

Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place gal

1 57 DENIS Jonathan MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 02 ss,52 43,7601 km/h 1 1 2 1

4 56 POMMARAT Loïc VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 39 ss,60 42,1369 km/h 4 2 6 2

2 50 GOUPILLEAU Patrick SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 24 ss,41 42,7871 km/h 2 6 8 3

5 54 BERGER Nicolas CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 01 ss,53 41,2323 km/h 5 3 8 4

3 47 GARNIER Dimitri JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 16 mm 35 ss,54 42,3087 km/h 3 10 13 5

10 43 BINET Cyril MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 51 ss,54 39,3079 km/h 10 4 14 6

11 46 SALANSON Laurent USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 00 ss,23 38,9917 km/h 11 5 16 7

6 53 NICOLAS Wilfried MCO 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 19 ss,82 40,5070 km/h 6 11 17 8

9 48 ANSALDI Baptiste CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 50 ss,99 39,3281 km/h 9 9 18 9

8 45 GABILLET Wesley CC DE LA VALLEE DE L'ECOLE 91 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 36 ss,61 39,8633 km/h 8 12 20 10

13 42 BESSON Grégory LE MEE SUR SEINE 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 28 ss,55 37,9956 km/h 13 7 20 11

14 41 BESCOND Mathieu US NEMOURS 77 FFC 30/39 00 h 19 mm 16 ss,45 36,4218 km/h 14 8 22 12

7 51 MAERLEN Sébastien TEAM HBS 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 17 mm 31 ss,85 40,0437 km/h 7 16 23 13

12 52 MEUNIER Laurent AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 30/39 00 h 18 mm 04 ss,72 38,8303 km/h 12 15 27 14

15 44 CAVIGNAUX Alexandre US NEMOURS 77 FFC 30/39 00 h 19 mm 45 ss,54 35,5281 km/h 15 14 29 15

16 49 GOMANNE Benoit PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 77 UFO 30/39 00 h 19 mm 59 ss,77 35,1067 km/h 16 13 29 16

17 55 FARDEL Thibaut VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 30/39 00 h 20 mm 30 ss,05 34,2425 km/h 17 ab ab

SCRATCH CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017
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Place Dossard NOM/Prénom Club Dépt Féd Catégorie Temps réel Moyenne Points CLM Points AM Total Place gal

6 81 AMORINI Pascal MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 06 ss,79 41,0210 km/h 6 1 7 1

2 73 LELONG Emmanuel MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 08 ss,18 43,5043 km/h 2 9 11 2

8 86 CRUVEILLER Stéphane TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 15 ss,90 40,6603 km/h 8 3 11 3

3 80 CUQ  Jean-Christophe PCO 75 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 11 ss,13 43,3722 km/h 3 10 13 4

10 95 SEREMES James AAOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 31 ss,73 40,0483 km/h 10 5 15 5

13 94 ANTONIOU Benoît AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 41 ss,60 39,6760 km/h 13 6 19 6

9 91 DA COSTA Christian VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 29 ss,37 40,1384 km/h 9 11 20 7

16 84 PERRICOT Christophe VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 10 ss,14 38,6372 km/h 16 4 20 8

14 93 MISSON Eric CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 49 ss,00 39,4013 km/h 14 7 21 9

7 76 MATHIEU Stéphane USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 10 ss,87 40,8587 km/h 7 15 22 10

11 85 ANDRE David USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 36 ss,33 39,8739 km/h 11 12 23 11

22 92 NIDERCORNE Frédéric TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 39 ss,60 37,6206 km/h 22 2 24 12

4 78 LAMARQUE Yannick USEE Ezanville Ecouen 95 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 37 ss,73 42,2158 km/h 4 21 25 13

5 87 MERET Jean-Philippe MCO 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 16 mm 57 ss,25 41,4058 km/h 5 20 25 14

12 83 LABARRE Eric SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 17 mm 40 ss,55 39,7152 km/h 12 14 26 15

19 96 DIEUSEYRE Fabrice US NEMOURS 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 19 ss,96 38,2923 km/h 19 8 27 16

17 89 CHESNEL David AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 17 ss,00 38,3956 km/h 17 13 30 17

15 90 PECHEUX Richard TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 06 ss,95 38,7506 km/h 15 19 34 18

18 79 DUBOIS Frédéric VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 18 ss,97 38,3268 km/h 18 17 35 19

20 75 TIERCE Eddy SAACY/JOUARRE Cyclisme77 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 30 ss,23 37,9381 km/h 20 16 36 20

24 77 GONZO Jean-Philippe VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 40/49 00 h 19 mm 37 ss,23 35,7789 km/h 24 18 42 21

27 71 GROSLAMBERT Renaud VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 21 mm 11 ss,08 33,1372 km/h 27 22 49 22

1 97 PEREZ Jean-Luc TEAM FLIXECOURT 80 80 UFO 40/49 00 h 15 mm 40 ss,88 44,7666 km/h 1 50 51 23

23 74 MORENO Gilles SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 19 mm 10 ss,27 36,6175 km/h 23 50 73 24

21 88 OLIVIER Thierry SC GRETZ TOURNAN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 18 mm 39 ss,00 37,6408 km/h 21 ab ab

25 82 HAMARD Pascal CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 19 mm 54 ss,16 35,2717 km/h 25 ab ab

26 72 LOUVET Emmanuel VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 40/49 00 h 21 mm 08 ss,89 33,1944 km/h 26 ab ab
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2 116 LEBIGRE Olivier CC PONTHIERRY/PRINGY 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 16 mm 52 ss,28 41,6090 km/h 2 2 4 1

5 109 CORVAISIER Philippe MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 07 ss,66 40,9863 km/h 5 5 10 2

9 127 ROUX Pierre-Yves AC Boulogne Billancourt 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 45 ss,94 39,5144 km/h 9 1 10 3

4 104 BEAULIEU Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 05 ss,00 41,0927 km/h 4 10 14 4

3 102 BACHEROT Gérard VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 01 ss,79 41,2218 km/h 3 14 17 5

6 106 BOUYER Gilles CC BAILLET EN France 95 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 08 ss,93 40,9357 km/h 6 11 17 6

11 103 BARTLET Frédéric US TRILPORT 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 55 ss,38 39,1676 km/h 11 7 18 7

7 107 CARJAVAL José USM GAGNY 93 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 12 ss,03 40,8128 km/h 7 15 22 8

22 119 BOUCHER Jean-Michel CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 57 ss,59 37,0256 km/h 22 3 25 9

15 121 MICHEL Gilles VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 04 ss,19 38,8493 km/h 15 12 27 10

20 122 MINNITI Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 46 ss,37 37,3945 km/h 20 8 28 11

24 126 PILLOT Michel INSFOSPORT LOIRET 45 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 59 ss,83 36,9529 km/h 24 4 28 12

12 115 HUMEAU Nicolas VC SULPICIEN 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 17 mm 59 ss,93 39,0025 km/h 12 17 29 13

16 118 LESVIGNES Franck JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 06 ss,84 38,7546 km/h 16 13 29 14

23 129 SASSARO Raphaël AC LARDY 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 59 ss,45 36,9652 km/h 23 6 29 15

14 110 FIFE Thierry AAOC WISSOUS 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 01 ss,50 38,9459 km/h 14 16 30 16

13 113 IZARN Stéphane VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 59 ss,94 39,0022 km/h 13 25 38 17

17 130 SCHAAF Christian JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 29 ss,61 37,9593 km/h 17 22 39 18

18 128 RENAUDIE Denis VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,14 37,9070 km/h 18 21 39 19

32 124 NINOT Michel TC MORANGIS 91 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 29 ss,75 34,2509 km/h 32 9 41 20

21 132 VANETTI Jean-Louis SQUADRA Regossport 94 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 49 ss,38 37,2948 km/h 21 24 45 21

26 114 FONTAINE Yannick MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 03 ss,62 36,8304 km/h 26 20 46 22

28 105 BOSCHI Arnaud VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 09 ss,47 36,6430 km/h 28 19 47 23

29 125 PARISOT Eric VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 53 ss,83 35,2814 km/h 29 18 47 24

25 108 CONSENTIN François VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 02 ss,01 36,8823 km/h 25 27 52 25

30 134 VARENGUIN Patrick TEAM AMICALE CYCLISTE 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 12 ss,34 34,7427 km/h 30 26 56 26

35 120 LETISSIER Philippe USM VILLEPARISIS 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 48 ss,96 33,7241 km/h 35 23 58 27

34 112 FABRE Didier VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 20 mm 31 ss,02 34,2155 km/h 34 28 62 28

31 123 MOURIES Daniel VC BROU SUR CHANTEREINE 77 FFC 50/59 00 h 20 mm 17 ss,26 34,6023 km/h 31 50 81 29

1 136 LANGLOIS Didier JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 16 mm 45 ss,48 41,8904 km/h 1 ab ab

8 135 VILLAIR Vincent PCO 75 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 23 ss,92 40,3479 km/h 8 ab ab

10 133 LOPEZ Alan JS FERTE GAUCHER 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 17 mm 46 ss,72 39,4855 km/h 10 ab ab

19 111 DE MARANS François MCO 77 UFO 50/59 00 h 18 mm 35 ss,73 37,7511 km/h 19 ab ab
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27 117 LEGROUT Pascal VC NEUILLY 92 UFO 50/59 00 h 19 mm 07 ss,80 36,6963 km/h 27 ab ab

33 131 VANDEPUTTE Hugues VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 50/59 00 h 20 mm 30 ss,51 34,2297 km/h 33 ab ab
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1 161 PONTES Manuel VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 25 ss,26 40,2962 km/h 1 3 4 1

5 172 TISSIER Thierry CC ST PIERRE DU PERRAY 91 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 09 ss,81 38,6489 km/h 5 2 7 2

3 166 ROMASKA Alain VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 56 ss,76 39,1174 km/h 3 5 8 3

2 177 GOMY Alain MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 17 mm 55 ss,91 39,1483 km/h 2 7 9 4

8 178 LALOYAU Gérard AS CHEMINOTS VILLENEUVOIS 94 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 35 ss,20 37,7690 km/h 8 1 9 5

4 173 NOBLESSE Jean-Louis MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 08 ss,31 38,7022 km/h 4 6 10 6

7 181 GALLOIS Jean-Pierre MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 31 ss,23 37,9039 km/h 7 4 11 7

6 162 FORRAT Guy EC NEUILLY PLAISANCE 93 UFO 60+ 00 h 18 mm 15 ss,00 38,4658 km/h 6 8 14 8

10 174 CUELLO Marc VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 19 mm 59 ss,82 35,1053 km/h 10 11 21 9

11 163 BAZOIN Yannick MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 02 ss,17 35,0366 km/h 11 10 21 10

12 175 MALLET Alain VC SENONAIS 89 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 04 ss,20 34,9776 km/h 12 9 21 11

15 165 CHARPENTIER Jean-Marie MCO 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 06 ss,09 33,2678 km/h 15 12 27 12

14 183 CRISPET Daniel LE MEE SUR SEINE 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 54 ss,72 33,5692 km/h 14 16 30 13

17 170 POMMEREAU Gilbert VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 22 ss,96 32,8303 km/h 17 13 30 14

18 176 VANDERTAELEN Patrick VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 29 ss,14 32,6729 km/h 18 14 32 15

16 182 ROUGERON Yannick VC SULPICIEN 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 21 mm 21 ss,34 32,8718 km/h 16 17 33 16

19 168 ROBERT Jacques CSM/JPME 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 22 mm 03 ss,71 31,8197 km/h 19 15 34 17

9 180 RUDELLE Philippe VCBS CHILLY MAZARIN 91 UFO 60+ 00 h 19 mm 14 ss,30 36,4896 km/h 9 50 59 18

13 169 PETIT Gérard VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 20 mm 27 ss,98 34,3002 km/h 13 50 63 19

20 171 LETSCHER Bernard VC FONTAINEBLEAU/AVON 77 UFO 60+ 00 h 22 mm 49 ss,51 30,7555 km/h 20 ab ab 20

CATEGORIE 60+ CLM BOUCLES DE L'ORVANNE - 09/04/2017


